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James G. Stutzman
Hattie H
Kirk H

Swatara Dairy Farm
No. 118 H
No. 133 H
No. 163 H
No. 170 H

Stanley Deisemann
No. 49 H

Lawrence E. Wleder
Molly H
No. 144 H

Charles D. Moyer
Diann24 H
Jersy 15 H
Debby94 H

Kenneth L. Stutzman
Mickey
Penny
Molly
Alice

Russell H. Hass
Becky
Pepper
Ginger

Way Har Farms
No. 82

John H. Stump
Dora
Gloria
Jewel
lissie

Daniel H. Schlegel
Glenda
Renae
Cricket

Robert L. Seidel
Julia
Helen

Edward R. Haas
Merry H

Raymond L. Kulp
Mae H
Ella H

Richard H. Hoffman
Jan 27 H

Harry W. Naftzinger
Red 33 H

Donald M. Meyers
Joy H

Stephen J. Janos
Tilly H
Sonya H
Athea H

Andrew D. Stoltzfus
Stardus H
Dixie H
Jen H

Daview Farm
Lea

14,289
15,038

6-2
5-6
4-5
4-3

H
William C. Adams

Irish 22 H
Tracy 11 H
Crumbs H
Man H

Richard R. Troutman
Misty H
Linda H
Mistres H
Loretta H

Harold G. Heck
Pearl H

12,505
15,360
15,886
12,584

15,274

14,701
16,518

16,275
18,343
15,724

19,029
16,993
14,568
17,582

17,308
12,593
17,086

14,817

20,915
17,211
14,835
14,648

17,556
16,284
14,519

17,164
15,679

12,306

16,900
16,757

13,215

12,596

16,340

19,240
13,387
13,521

19,543
17,444
19,919

18,283

13,789
19,674
16,746
16,707

21,200
18,763
19,401
21,109

20,690

6-2
5-4
4-3

7-10
6-
4-
5-

6-1
4-
4-

2-10

8-3
6-4
4-1
3-4

3-10
3-
2-4

9-4
4-11

6-9
6-3

4-10

7-1
4-2
4-6

7-3
5-
6-

8-1
7-11
4-2
4-2

6-10
8-1
5-6
4-9

Know Where the Activities Will Be?
Read the Farm Women Calendar.
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Sales <S Service

MILLER'S REPAIR
1 Mile North of Bird-m-Hand
8 Miles East ofLancaster

RDI, Bird-in-Hand, Pa. Ph. 656-7013
GibbonsRoad or 656-7926

305
305

294
305
302
305

305
305

285
305
277

305
305
304
292

305
280
296

305

305
290
305
305

305
305
288

305
305

' 305

305
305

305

305
300
305

305
305
305

305

305
305
305
305

305
299
286
305

H
H
H

4-9
4-5
4-4

Ellen
Honey
Patsy

Larry L. Mertz
No. 1
No. 69
No. 12

Mervln Brubaker
Bern 121
Peggy 41

George E. Moyer
Barbara
Misty
Midge
Veronic
Martha

J. Merle Stutzman
Susie

Francis R. Moser
Nital3o
Bossy 16
Elsie 20
No. 49
Beauty 1
No. 70
No. 174
No. 227 ]

Eugene M. Heller
Ruthie
Danuta ]

Daisy 1
Prilly 1

Harry P. Shaak
No. 163 1
No. 196 1
No. 205 ]

J. D. Rosenbaum & Son
No. 16 H
No. 61 H
No. 78 H
No. 31 H
No. 60 H
No. 9 H

Muddy Creek Farm
Dorcas H
Julia H
Lucy H
Sandy H
Pearl H

Robert L. Sattazahn
Tina H
Star H
Peppy H
Sue H

Drey Bros.
No. 123 H
No. 3 H
No. 135 H
No. 133 H
No. 83 H
No. 65 H
No. 97 H
No. 2 H

Ray E. Bicksler
Lady H
Josie H
Goldie H

Glenn B. Gockley
No. 20 H

Frank G. Gromlich
49ER H
ABC H

Roy McLain
No. 115
No. 7

Peter Reiter
Dolly H
Hilda H

Matthew L. Degler
No. 6 H

Clarence B. Kulp
No. 61 H
No. 29 H
No. 28 H

Raymond A. Seidel
Ella H
Jo Jo H

Lustan Farm
No. 19

Hylark Farm'
No. 78
No. 106
No. 104

Melvin Stauffer
Mary

Paul S. Phillips
No. 16

Ernest 0. Miller
No. 74 H 64
No. 58 * H 3-5
No. 217 H 3-3

Harold & George Schuler
Deß H 7-3
Princes H 4-
BaUary H 34

Grace F. Kunkel
No. 52 H 4-1

* Harold Fenstermaker
Pam H 7-2
Aline H 7-

Lester Heyer
Grace

WiUard Hamm
Mitzi
Wendy
LuciUe

8-1
6-8
7-1

305
305
291

305
305
305

10-9
7-2

305
209

7-5
4-2
3-11
3-6
2-2

305
305
305
305
305

604
590 305

567
647
573
554

604
590

6-5
4-
3-4
2-4

305
305
299
292

618
738
683

766
665
602
653

6-3
4-
5-

305
305
305

699
560
587

6-6
5-10
5-9
3-5
3-7
3-

837
642
592
588

7-11
6-3
5-5
5-3
1-11

631
574
559

600
609

556
686

H
H
H

5-6
3-6
3-10

305
305
305
305
305

293
305

294

305

305

305
305
305

305
305
299

305

305
290

H 9-3 305

H 4-6
H 4-2
H 3-9

305
305
305

18,460
17,045
17,400

18,476
19,444
18,287

22,456
15,706

15,850
15.651
14,063
19,454
13.651
12,644

21,291
14,075
16,304
15,595
14,424
16,653
17,731
14,180

674
655
645

19,822
16,020
15,961
16,200

17,009
14,637
15,512

13,037
14,112
14,336
20,406
17,014
15,296

20,630
22,714
18,161
23,749
17,567

018
807
779

806
611

615
590
561
622
571

706
673
561
689

654
578
632

843
927
811
911
706

7-6 305 15,034 568
5-1 279 17,701 634
5-8 305 13,465 605
4-2 305 17,804 600

305 17,941 735
3-11 305 19,743 705
3- 305 13,855 538
4- 305 13,992 628
3- 305 15,560 561
4- 305 18,021 665
4-1 305 17,340 696
3-1 305 14,235 597

7- 305 17,131 700
6-1 242 13,989 609
6-2 238 18,779 659

8-1 303 15,124 717

7-2 305 18,792 675
5-4 305 16,836 596

H '6-6 305 14,281 596
H 64 295 14,189 578

4-1 300 16,536 602
9-7 305 17,978 612

6-9 296 13,961 567

7-1 296 13,116 591
4-1 305 15,292 604
2-1 303 15,139 580

4-3 305 16,875 676
4-4 305 15,941 698

H 6-9 259 14,544 558

18,771
18,326
14,313

17,518

740
651
608

567

17252

16,445
16,189
15,305

18,487
15,363
18,318

12,669

16,412
15,530

15,375

645
628
603

795
601
742

595

19,221
17,101
16,881

625
579

579

740
668
779

561

612

649

771
570
581

750
631
649

722

558
767
557
659

813
608
620
738

Ruth
Geone
Maureen

Russell K. Dietrich
Hattie

Ontelynn Acres
Penny
Alice
Mandy

Junge Farms
Liz
Marge
Ginger
Poppy

Blue Mtn. Academy
No. 110 H
No. 172 H
Cl 6 H
No. 38 H

George S. Troutman Jr.
No. 37 H
No. 5 H
Empress H

Yost Brothers

3*5
3-5
3-1

305
293
305

14,112
15,821
18,866

No. 128 H
No. 15 H
No. 115 H
No. 134 H
Bonetta H
Belinda H
Barbara H
Bola H
Bolera H
No. 121 H
No. 54 H
Dahlia H
No. 72 H

Raymond L. Breckbill
Dottie

Teen Chal Farm
No. 12

5-1 305

H 6-5 305 16,802

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Dec. 7,1974—13
590
645
773

575

754
550
708

720
631
615
711

669
756
635
600

716
715
828

589

766

H 6-1
H 6-1
H 4-8

7-2
6-
6-1
3-10

10-8
5-1
3-1
2-1

8-3
8-1
5-7

305
305
305

305
305
305
305

305
305
305
305

303
305
305

14,310

19,923
12,759
19,291

22,013
17,157
15,300
22,223

19,985
18,816
14,795
14,577

17,935
18,335
21,653

12,584
15,845
13,305
15,327
14,598
14,905
16,789
18,525
14,804
15,553
14,434
17,620
13,936

14,591


